
2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 1BR 2BR

4.16.14 c/o Cebu 17-F HOLD

39.00 39.00 55.0056.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 39.0061.00 61.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLDSOLD SOLD SOLD HOLD HOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 55.00

9TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

56.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 61.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLDSOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD10TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 55.0039.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00 39.00

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

55.00

11TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0039.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00

SOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00

SOLDSOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 55.00

12TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 55.00

14TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

56.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 61.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLDSOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD15TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 55.0039.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.00

HOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00 39.00

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD16TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 51.0039.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.00 39.0058.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 89.00 89.00 39.00

SOLDHOLD SOLD SOLD18TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD HOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 51.0039.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.0058.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 89.00 89.00

SOLDHOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 55.00

19TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

56.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 61.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLD SOLDSOLD HOLD HOLD HOLD23RD FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 55.0039.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00 39.00

HOLD SOLD SOLD24TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 51.0039.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.00 39.0058.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 89.00 89.00 39.00

39.00 55.00

31ST FLOOR SOLD SOLD HOLD

42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00

sOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00

SOLD

39.00 39.00 55.00

32ND FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD

56.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 61.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLD33RD FLOOR HOLD SOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 55.0039.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00 39.00

55.00

34TH FLOOR SOLD

40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0039.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00

39.00 55.00

35TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD HOLD

42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00

SOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00

SOLD

39.00 39.00 55.00

36TH FLOOR SOLD HOLD SOLD

56.00 42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 61.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

SOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00

37TH FLOOR HOLD

39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 55.0039.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00 40.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00 39.00

SOLD

55.00

38TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0039.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.0066.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00 61.00

39.00 55.00

39TH FLOOR SOLD HOLD HOLD SOLD

42.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.0061.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00

SOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 61.00

SOLDSOLD

55.00

40TH FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD HOLD HOLD SOLD

40.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 39.00100.00 39.00 39.00 39.00 56.00 42.00

SOLD SOLD

66.00 39.00 40.00 39.00 39.00 100.00

HOLD SOLD SOLD HOLD HOLDSOLD SOLD HOLD HOLD SOLD41ST FLOOR SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
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